
      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 0,16 835 DIEGO MARTIN GRANDE 0 M CHUPETIN A 

2 0,18 813 AIMAR  MANRIQUE TORREJÓN 0 M CHUPETIN A 

3 0,18 816 VÍCTOR ATIENZA HERNÁNDEZ 0 M CHUPETIN A 

4 0,19 814 DANIEL  TOLÓN TONDA 0 M CHUPETIN A 

5 0,19 820 EDUARDO BARRANCO QUESADA 0 M CHUPETIN A 

6 0,21 825 OLIVIA GUIU RODRIGUEZ 0 F CHUPETIN A 

7 0,21 804 LUCAS MAZO PEREZ 0 M CHUPETIN A 

8 0,22 802 PABLO HERNANDEZ TORREJON 0 M CHUPETIN A 

9 0,23 807 MIGUEL  GOMEZ MANRIQUE 0 M CHUPETIN A 

10 0,24 827 CANDELA SANZ REYES 0 F CHUPETIN A 

11 0,24 817 HUGO VALTUEÑA ALDEA 0 M CHUPETIN A 

12 0,26 810 IAN  GONZÁLEZ NAVARRO 0 M CHUPETIN A 

13 0,27 819 EDGAR MAYO SANZ 0 M CHUPETIN A 

14 0,28 818 MARTIN GARCIA LAFUENTE 0 M CHUPETIN A 

15 0,32 822 ABEL DE MIGUEL UCERO 0 M CHUPETIN A 

16 0,32 829 MARINA  PANCORBO MARTÍN 0 F CHUPETIN A 

17 0,33 831 ROCÍO  CARRERA RODRÍGUEZ 0 F CHUPETIN A 

18 0,34 830 MÓNICA  CARRERA RODRÍGUEZ 0 F CHUPETIN A 

19 0,35 815 BRUNO LLORENTE BARRANCO 0 M CHUPETIN A 

20 0,38 824 NOA CABALLERO ROMERA 0 F CHUPETIN A 

21 0,45 801 DIEGO CABALLERO ROMERA 0 M CHUPETIN A 

22 0,45 833 ALMA CORREDOR PRADELL 0 F CHUPETIN A 

APELLIDOS

CHUPETINES  "A"  GENERAL ( 50 M.)

23 0,46 811 JUAN  CABRERIZO GONZÁLEZ 0 M CHUPETIN A 

24 0,46 803 JORGE HERNANDEZ TORREJON 0 M CHUPETIN A 

25 0,46 732 PABLO GARCIA MALLO 0 M CHUPETIN B

26 0,46 812 IKER  LORO RODRÍGUEZ 0 M CHUPETIN A 

27 0,46 826 NOA MENDEZ GRANADINO 0 F CHUPETIN A 

28 0,46 837 AITOR GRANADINO MANZANERO 0 M CHUPETIN A 

29 0,46 828 EMMA VERA CASADO 0 F CHUPETIN A 

30 0,46 808 URIAN  GONZÁLEZ VERA 0 M CHUPETIN A 
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 0,35 731 BARBARA CORREDOR PRADELL 0 F CHUPETIN B

2 0,38 715 CLAUDIA ISLA GOMEZ 0 F CHUPETIN B

3 0,38 713 IVAN GARIJO ORTEGA 0 M CHUPETIN B

4 0,39 711 ADRIAN BARRANCO QUESADA 0 M CHUPETIN B

5 0,40 701 HUGO SALVACHUA GOMEZ 0 M CHUPETIN B

6 0,40 720 UXUE LOREA APARICIO 0 F CHUPETIN B

7 0,41 716 SARA CABRERIZO GALLARDO 0 F CHUPETIN B

8 0,42 704 ALVARO FRIAS GALLARDO 0 M CHUPETIN B

9 0,43 710 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ BARRANCO 0 M CHUPETIN B

10 0,43 728 MARTINA LLORENTE BARRANCO 0 F CHUPETIN B

11 0,44 718 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE 0 F CHUPETIN B

12 0,44 725 ASTREA GONZÁLEZ VERA 0 F CHUPETIN B

13 0,45 707 GAEL  GOMEZ MANRIQUE 0 M CHUPETIN B

14 0,46 717 YLENIA NAOMY DANCIU 0 F CHUPETIN B

15 0,50 714 NOA CHACOBO IZQUIERDO 0 F CHUPETIN B

16 0,52 729 VEGA CASTILLO GUERRERO 0 F CHUPETIN B

17 0,52 700 THIAGO NAWEL AYALA MEDINA 0 M CHUPETIN B

18 0,52 722 NEREA COLLIGA PETREÑAS 0 F CHUPETIN B

19 0,53 721 NAYARA SANZ MOLINOS 0 F CHUPETIN B

20 0,53 724 ELISA VEROZ MARTIN 0 F CHUPETIN B

21 0,54 726 CARMEN  RODRÍGUEZ LASTRA 0 F CHUPETIN B

22 0,55 702 ALEJANDRO ILIE GRANADINO 0 M CHUPETIN B

23 0,55 708 HUGO  MARTÍN LAVÍN 0 M CHUPETIN B

24 0,56 723 MARTA ESCRIBANO EIRA VELHA 0 F CHUPETIN B

25 1,00 706 RUBÉN  MARTÍN MARINA 0 M CHUPETIN B

26 1,07 712 IKER MANRIQUE GARCIA 0 M CHUPETIN B

27 1,11 703 ALEJANDRO DIEZ JIMENEZ 0 M CHUPETIN B

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 1,53 619 ANGEL GARCIA CASADO 0 M BENJAMIN

2 1,55 620 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX 0 M BENJAMIN

3 1,57 627 DANIEL LAPEÑA GARIJO 0 M BENJAMIN

4 1,59 603 SAAD AYNAOU AYAT 0 M BENJAMIN

5 1,59 610 SIMON VALERO PLAZA 0 M BENJAMIN

6 2,01 606 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

7 2,02 626 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

8 2,03 623 ROI VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

9 2,06 607 MIGUEL REY GARCIA 0 M BENJAMIN

10 2,07 630 ADRIAN MATESANZ CRESPO 0 M BENJAMIN

11 2,08 633 HUGO GARIJO ORTEGA 0 M BENJAMIN

12 2,10 601 SAMUEL  MARTÍN MARINA 0 M BENJAMIN

13 2,14 609 MANUEL RAMOS REVILLA 0 M BENJAMIN

14 2,16 615 JAIME  ALCANTARILLA ALMAZÁN 0 M BENJAMIN

15 2,17 600 MARTÍN BERROJO TABERNERO 0 M BENJAMIN

16 2,18 614 HUGO MARTINEZ DIAZ 0 M BENJAMIN

17 2,18 621 LUIS MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

18 2,22 602 ÁLVARO  PANCORBO MARTÍN 0 M BENJAMIN

19 2,22 624 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA 0 M BENJAMIN

20 2,23 635 JULIA CHACOBO IZQUIERDO 0 F BENJAMIN

21 2,26 651 AMAL AYNAOU AYAT 0 F BENJAMIN

22 2,28 605 MIGUEL ALONSO ARAGONES 0 M BENJAMIN

23 2,29 639 MARTINA GUIU RODRIGUEZ 0 F BENJAMIN

24 2,29 653 ARÓN RUPEREZ GRANDE 0 M BENJAMIN

25 2,30 647 EVA IBÁÑEZ ABAD 0 F BENJAMIN

26 2,30 622 ÓSCAR HERNÁNDEZ RAMIRO 0 M BENJAMIN

27 2,32 634 JULIA ALONSO ARAGONES 0 F BENJAMIN

28 2,33 611 ASIER PARDO ACEBES 0 M BENJAMIN

29 2,34 613 NICOLAS VEROZ MARTIN 0 M BENJAMIN

30 2,36 631 ENEKO MAYO SANZ 0 M BENJAMIN

31 2,37 645 ELSA LUCAS BARRANCO 0 F BENJAMIN

32 2,38 652 RAUL RECIO MUGARZA 0 M BENJAMIN

33 2,38 632 ALVARO MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

34 2,39 638 AURA NAYARA ROMERA URIBE 0 F BENJAMIN

35 2,45 628 IBAI DE MIGUEL UCERO 0 M BENJAMIN

36 2,47 643 AINARA GARCÍA ÉCIJA 0 F BENJAMIN

37 2,50 629 DIEGO ATIENZA HERNÁNDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

38 2,51 616 UNAI  CARDONA GONZÁLEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

39 2,57 654 ARTAI FRIAS GUERRA 0 M BENJAMIN

40 2,58 649 ALBA ENCABO CASADO 0 F BENJAMIN

41 2,59 617 ADRIÁN  CABRERIZO GONZÁLEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

APELLIDOS

BENJAMÍN  GENERAL   ( 420 M. )
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42 3,04 640 IRENE VALERO PLAZA 0 F BENJAMIN

43 3,05 650 LAURA  GONZÁLEZ NAVARRO 0 F BENJAMIN

44 3,07 637 DANIELA LAFUENTE TEJERO 0 F BENJAMIN

45 3,07 644 CARLOTA CASTILLO GUERRERO 0 F BENJAMIN

46 3,13 618 IZAN  MANRIQUE TORREJÓN 0 M BENJAMIN

47 3,19 636 ALEJANDRA LAFUENTE TEJERO 0 F BENJAMIN

48 3,22 604 ALEJANDRO GUERRA PEREZ 0 M BENJAMIN

49 3,45 648 SOFIA FLORES LORENZO 0 F BENJAMIN

50 3,49 641 MARTINA FRIAS GALLARDO 0 F BENJAMIN
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             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 1,53 619 ANGEL GARCIA CASADO 0 M BENJAMIN

2 1,55 620 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX 0 M BENJAMIN

3 1,57 627 DANIEL LAPEÑA GARIJO 0 M BENJAMIN

4 1,59 603 SAAD AYNAOU AYAT 0 M BENJAMIN

5 1,59 610 SIMON VALERO PLAZA 0 M BENJAMIN

6 2,01 606 ADRIAN ISLA GOMEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

7 2,02 626 MARCOS LOPEZ LOPEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

8 2,03 623 ROI VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

9 2,06 607 MIGUEL REY GARCIA 0 M BENJAMIN

10 2,07 630 ADRIAN MATESANZ CRESPO 0 M BENJAMIN

11 2,08 633 HUGO GARIJO ORTEGA 0 M BENJAMIN

12 2,10 601 SAMUEL  MARTÍN MARINA 0 M BENJAMIN

13 2,14 609 MANUEL RAMOS REVILLA 0 M BENJAMIN

14 2,16 615 JAIME  ALCANTARILLA ALMAZÁN 0 M BENJAMIN

15 2,17 600 MARTÍN BERROJO TABERNERO 0 M BENJAMIN

16 2,18 614 HUGO MARTINEZ DIAZ 0 M BENJAMIN

17 2,18 621 LUIS MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

18 2,22 602 ÁLVARO  PANCORBO MARTÍN 0 M BENJAMIN

19 2,22 624 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA 0 M BENJAMIN

20 2,28 605 MIGUEL ALONSO ARAGONES 0 M BENJAMIN

21 2,29 653 ARÓN RUPEREZ GRANDE 0 M BENJAMIN

22 2,30 622 ÓSCAR HERNÁNDEZ RAMIRO 0 M BENJAMIN

23 2,33 611 ASIER PARDO ACEBES 0 M BENJAMIN

24 2,34 613 NICOLAS VEROZ MARTIN 0 M BENJAMIN

25 2,36 631 ENEKO MAYO SANZ 0 M BENJAMIN

26 2,38 652 RAUL RECIO MUGARZA 0 M BENJAMIN

27 2,38 632 ALVARO MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

28 2,45 628 IBAI DE MIGUEL UCERO 0 M BENJAMIN

29 2,50 629 DIEGO ATIENZA HERNÁNDEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

30 2,51 616 UNAI  CARDONA GONZÁLEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

31 2,57 654 ARTAI FRIAS GUERRA 0 M BENJAMIN

32 2,59 617 ADRIÁN  CABRERIZO GONZÁLEZ 0 M BENJAMIN

33 3,13 618 IZAN  MANRIQUE TORREJÓN 0 M BENJAMIN

34 3,22 604 ALEJANDRO GUERRA PEREZ 0 M BENJAMIN

BENJAMÍN MASCULINO   ( 420 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:44



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 2,23 635 JULIA CHACOBO IZQUIERDO 0 F BENJAMIN

2 2,26 651 AMAL AYNAOU AYAT 0 F BENJAMIN

3 2,29 639 MARTINA GUIU RODRIGUEZ 0 F BENJAMIN

4 2,30 647 EVA IBÁÑEZ ABAD 0 F BENJAMIN

5 2,32 634 JULIA ALONSO ARAGONES 0 F BENJAMIN

6 2,37 645 ELSA LUCAS BARRANCO 0 F BENJAMIN

7 2,39 638 AURA NAYARA ROMERA URIBE 0 F BENJAMIN

8 2,47 643 AINARA GARCÍA ÉCIJA 0 F BENJAMIN

9 2,58 649 ALBA ENCABO CASADO 0 F BENJAMIN

10 3,04 640 IRENE VALERO PLAZA 0 F BENJAMIN

11 3,05 650 LAURA  GONZÁLEZ NAVARRO 0 F BENJAMIN

12 3,07 637 DANIELA LAFUENTE TEJERO 0 F BENJAMIN

13 3,07 644 CARLOTA CASTILLO GUERRERO 0 F BENJAMIN

14 3,19 636 ALEJANDRA LAFUENTE TEJERO 0 F BENJAMIN

15 3,45 648 SOFIA FLORES LORENZO 0 F BENJAMIN

16 3,49 641 MARTINA FRIAS GALLARDO 0 F BENJAMIN

BENJAMÍN FEMENINO   ( 420 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:44



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 3,50 511 BELTRÁN FLORE LORENZO 0 M INFANTIL

2 3,55 507 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO 0 M INFANTIL

3 3,59 512 MARCOS LAPEÑA GARIJO 0 M INFANTIL

4 4,07 517 ENEKO JIMENEZ GARCIA 0 M INFANTIL

5 4,14 516 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES 0 M INFANTIL

6 4,15 501 JAVIER  ALCANTARILLA ALMAZÁN 0 M INFANTIL

7 4,19 510 CHRISTIAN MATESANZ CRESPO 0 M INFANTIL

8 4,20 515 PABLO GARCIA GOMEZ 0 M INFANTIL

9 4,21 519 ALVAR GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

10 4,25 514 RODRIGO GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

11 4,25 518 JAIME GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

12 4,28 508 SERGIO HERNANDEZ SANZ 0 M INFANTIL

13 4,41 504 DIEGO CABRERIZO GALLARDO 0 M INFANTIL

14 4,47 513 SAÚL VALHERMOSO DE VERA 0 M INFANTIL

15 5,06 551 SAMUEL CORREDOR PRADELL 0 M INFANTIL

16 5,43 502 PABLO FUENTELSAZ SOBRINO 0 M INFANTIL

17 5,48 505 GUZMAN CABRERIZO CARRERAS 0 M INFANTIL

INFANTIL MASCULINO   (900 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:44
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  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 3,44 542 ISABEL CALONGE RUIZ 0 F INFANTIL

2 3,58 547 CLAUDIA FUENTEMILLA GARCIA 0 F INFANTIL

3 4,03 541 AROA CABRERIZO MOLINA 0 F INFANTIL

4 4,20 543 SARA VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 0 F INFANTIL

5 4,26 544 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO 0 F INFANTIL

6 4,39 552 ELBA CORREDOR PRADELL 0 F INFANTIL

7 4,39 545 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE 0 F INFANTIL

8 4,41 525 LUCÍA  BERROJO IZQUIERDO 0 F INFANTIL

9 4,42 527 ALEJANDRA  MORENO CAÑIBANO 0 F INFANTIL

10 4,43 540 YAIZA LA HOZ BARRANCO 0 F INFANTIL

11 4,55 524 PATRICIA  LORO MORENO 0 F INFANTIL

12 5,01 522 ROCÍO  IZQUIERDO ROMÁN 0 F INFANTIL

13 5,02 523 LORENA  IZQUIERDO ROMÁN 0 F INFANTIL

14 5,03 531 MARTINA BELMONTE COJIN 0 F INFANTIL

15 5,30 526 NEREA  RODRÍGUEZ UTRILLA 0 F INFANTIL

16 5,44 520 JIMENA  GONZÁLEZ BACHILLER 0 F INFANTIL

17 6,18 534 LUCIA FERNANDO IZQUIERDO 0 F INFANTIL

18 6,18 539 DAFNE GARCÍA ÉCIJA 0 F INFANTIL

19 6,20 536 YURENA LAFUENTE DEL RIO 0 F INFANTIL

20 6,20 521 RAQUEL  CARRERA RODRÍGUEZ 0 F INFANTIL

INFANTIL FEMENINO   (900 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:45
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 3,44 542 ISABEL CALONGE RUIZ 0 F INFANTIL

2 3,50 511 BELTRÁN FLORE LORENZO 0 M INFANTIL

3 3,55 507 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO 0 M INFANTIL

4 3,58 547 CLAUDIA FUENTEMILLA GARCIA 0 F INFANTIL

5 3,59 512 MARCOS LAPEÑA GARIJO 0 M INFANTIL

6 4,03 541 AROA CABRERIZO MOLINA 0 F INFANTIL

7 4,07 517 ENEKO JIMENEZ GARCIA 0 M INFANTIL

8 4,14 516 JAVIER ALFARO ANDRES 0 M INFANTIL

9 4,15 501 JAVIER  ALCANTARILLA ALMAZÁN 0 M INFANTIL

10 4,19 510 CHRISTIAN MATESANZ CRESPO 0 M INFANTIL

11 4,20 515 PABLO GARCIA GOMEZ 0 M INFANTIL

12 4,20 543 SARA VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 0 F INFANTIL

13 4,21 519 ALVAR GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

14 4,25 514 RODRIGO GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

15 4,25 518 JAIME GARCÍA SUAREZ 0 M INFANTIL

16 4,26 544 MONICA ROMERA CARRASCO 0 F INFANTIL

17 4,28 508 SERGIO HERNANDEZ SANZ 0 M INFANTIL

18 4,39 552 ELBA CORREDOR PRADELL 0 F INFANTIL

19 4,39 545 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE 0 F INFANTIL

20 4,41 504 DIEGO CABRERIZO GALLARDO 0 M INFANTIL

21 4,41 525 LUCÍA  BERROJO IZQUIERDO 0 F INFANTIL

22 4,42 527 ALEJANDRA  MORENO CAÑIBANO 0 F INFANTIL

23 4,43 540 YAIZA LA HOZ BARRANCO 0 F INFANTIL

24 4,47 513 SAÚL VALHERMOSO DE VERA 0 M INFANTIL

25 4,55 524 PATRICIA  LORO MORENO 0 F INFANTIL

26 5,01 522 ROCÍO  IZQUIERDO ROMÁN 0 F INFANTIL

27 5,02 523 LORENA  IZQUIERDO ROMÁN 0 F INFANTIL

28 5,03 531 MARTINA BELMONTE COJIN 0 F INFANTIL

29 5,06 551 SAMUEL CORREDOR PRADELL 0 M INFANTIL

30 5,30 526 NEREA  RODRÍGUEZ UTRILLA 0 F INFANTIL

31 5,43 502 PABLO FUENTELSAZ SOBRINO 0 M INFANTIL

32 5,44 520 JIMENA  GONZÁLEZ BACHILLER 0 F INFANTIL

33 5,48 505 GUZMAN CABRERIZO CARRERAS 0 M INFANTIL

34 6,18 534 LUCIA FERNANDO IZQUIERDO 0 F INFANTIL

35 6,18 539 DAFNE GARCÍA ÉCIJA 0 F INFANTIL

36 6,20 536 YURENA LAFUENTE DEL RIO 0 F INFANTIL

37 6,20 521 RAQUEL  CARRERA RODRÍGUEZ 0 F INFANTIL

APELLIDOS

INFANTIL   GENERAL  (900 M.)
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  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 11,08 472 ALONSO ALVIRA BALLANO 0 M CADETE

2 11,53 458 ALVARO GARCÍA DE NICOLÁS 0 M CADETE

3 11,58 456 MARIO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX 0 M CADETE

4 11,59 451 CARLOS  GONZÁLEZ ARAGONÉS 0 M CADETE

5 12,54 453 RODRIGO  BERROJO IZQUIERDO 0 M CADETE

6 13,14 457 CARLOS GIMENO BATISTA 0 M CADETE

7 16,47 450 DAVID  NICOLÁS ROMERO 0 M CADETE

CADETE MASCULINO  ( 2700 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:45



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 12,03 471 ARIANA LOPEZ LOPEZ 0 F CADETE

2 12,16 468 ARANTZA FRESNO VELAZQUEZ 0 F CADETE

3 12,30 460 CLAUDIA CABRERIZO MOCHALES 0 F CADETE

4 15,59 546 AINHOA RUPEREZ GRANDE 0 F CADETE

5 16,08 469 MARIA HERNANDEZ SANZ 0 F CADETE

6 16,14 470 LEIRE ALFARO ANDRES 0 F CADETE

7 18,48 459 YEMILI NOELIA ROBLES CHACHAPOLLA 0 F CADETE

8 19,31 465 SARA LA HUERTA GARCIA 0 F CADETE

9 27,30 430 JULIA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 0 F CADETE

CADETE FEMENINO   ( 2700 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:45



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 8,42 418 SERGIO MARTINEZ CARDENAS 0 M JUVENIL

2 10,26 406 RODRIGO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO 0 M JUVENIL

3 10,47 403 ALVARO CABRERIZO MARTINEZ 0 M JUVENIL

4 10,50 400 ALBERTO  FUELLA ROMERO 0 M JUVENIL

5 11,33 407 PABLO MARINA CARNICERO 0 M JUVENIL

6 12,22 417 JORGE PEÑARANDA LATORRE 0 M JUVENIL

7 12,34 411 JOSEP LAFUENTE MARTINEZ 0 M JUVENIL

8 12,35 401 JORGE GONZALEZ BARRANCO 0 M JUVENIL

9 13,26 413 ANTONIO  RODRÍGUEZ UTRILLA 0 M JUVENIL

10 13,31 416 ÁLVARO BAHON SILVERIO 0 M JUVENIL

JUVENIL MASCULINO   ( 2700 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:46



      

  Ayuntamiento de 
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             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 13,14 431 MARIA CARRETERO SORIA 0 F JUVENIL

2 13,25 432 PAULA FUENTEMILLA GARCIA 0 F JUVENIL

3 14,24 427 INES RUIZ MAQUEDA 0 F JUVENIL

4 15,45 426 MAITE LARAUDOGOITIA RUIZ 0 F JUVENIL

5 19,48 423 SANDRA BARRERA CHACOBO 0 F JUVENIL

JUVENIL FEMENINO   ( 2700 M. )

APELLIDOS

20:46



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 28,11 55 ALVARO ORTEGA ALVARE 0 M SENIOR

2 28,49 59 SERGIO SÁNCHEZ SALMERÓN 0 M SENIOR

3 30,06 8 RAUL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 0 M SENIOR

4 31,25 65 VICTOR MANUEL DE MIGUEL PEÑA 0 M SENIOR

5 32,49 51 JORDÁN LÁZARO UTRILLA 0 M SENIOR

6 34,33 54 ALFONSO GARCÍA ÁLVARO 0 M SENIOR

7 34,33 42 ANTONIO JAVIER MORENO HERNANDEZ 0 M SENIOR

8 35,25 157 DAVID HERNANDEZ SORIA 0 M SENIOR

9 35,33 20 DAVID GONZÁLEZ CORREDOR 0 M SENIOR

10 36,20 86 ALEJANDRO JESÚS BELÍO SÁNCHEZ 0 M SENIOR

11 36,20 69 IGNACIO IRIGOYEN ESTEBAN 0 M SENIOR

12 36,20 64 PABLO GARCÍA PÉREZ 0 M SENIOR

13 36,26 5 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA 0 M SENIOR

14 36,48 62 EDUARDO JESÚS SORIANO GARCÍA 0 M SENIOR

15 37,28 6 LUIS PEREIRA GONZÁLEZ 0 M SENIOR

16 37,47 23 JAVIER  PANCORBO CARRO 0 M SENIOR

17 37,56 34 ADRIAN SALVACHUA MURILLO 0 M SENIOR

18 38,14 47 ALBERTO GODÉ SÁNCHEZ 0 M SENIOR

19 38,37 56 DANIEL HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO 0 M SENIOR

20 38,42 11 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS 0 M SENIOR

21 38,55 7 IVAN RECIO BARRANCO 0 M SENIOR

22 38,58 63 VICTOR HERNANDEZ GARRIDO 0 M SENIOR

23 39,18 4 SERGIO PAZ MOLINA 0 M SENIOR

24 39,25 75 ADRIAN MUÑOZ ARCHILLA 0 M SENIOR

25 39,25 74 KEVIN MILLA DIAZ 0 M SENIOR

26 39,26 52 DANIEL PELAEZ HERRERO 0 M SENIOR

27 40,09 19 ANDRÉS TEJEDOR DE MARCO 0 M SENIOR

28 40,20 48 CARLOS ROMO GONZALO 0 M SENIOR

29 42,09 10 JOSÉ ANTONIO MANRIQUE RANSANZ 0 M SENIOR

30 42,19 71 JESUS IGNACIO HERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO 0 M SENIOR

31 42,20 41 ENRIQUE MORAL CACHO 0 M SENIOR

32 42,29 57 PEDRO FERNANDEZ CABRERIZO 0 M SENIOR

33 42,46 81 JOSE ANTONIO GARCÍA ARNÁIZ 0 M SENIOR

34 43,08 15 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS 0 M SENIOR

35 43,08 156 LUIS ALVIRA BALLANO 0 M SENIOR

36 43,19 66 MARCOS HERNANDEZ GARRIDO 0 M SENIOR

37 43,29 22 RUBEN VEROZ DOMINGUEZ 0 M SENIOR

38 44,07 36 VASIL IVAILOV KOSTOV 0 M SENIOR

39 44,35 44 DIEGO SANZ MARINA 0 M SENIOR

40 45,39 68 ÓSCAR MARTÍN CORREDOR 0 M SENIOR

41 45,40 60 HÉCTOR BARTOLOME MARINA 0 M SENIOR

SENIOR MASCULINO  ( 8100 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:46



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CATAPELLIDOS

42 45,40 70 JOSÉ ANTONIO PACHECO ALMARZA 0 M SENIOR

43 46,10 46 RAFAEL PIREZ DIAZ 0 M SENIOR

44 48,43 40 JUAN PEDRO ROMERA HERNANDEZ 0 M SENIOR

45 48,59 49 RUBEN MARTINEZ FRIAS 0 M SENIOR

46 49,00 67 ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ CABRERIZO 0 M SENIOR

20:46
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  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 22,39 102 MARIA ANDRES DEL RIO 0 F SENIOR

2 26,46 138 CRISTINA TEJEDOR YAGÜE 0 F SENIOR

3 26,51 428 PAULA GARCIA DE NICOLÁS 0 F SENIOR

4 27,16 145 Mª ELENA GARCIA ARRIBAS 0 F SENIOR

5 27,25 136 LAURA GALLARDO GARCIA 0 F SENIOR

6 28,22 90 MARTA LOBERA RODRÍGUEZ 0 F SENIOR

7 28,42 89 NOELIA BARRANCO GONZÁLEZ 0 F SENIOR

8 30,02 111 SARA ROMERO CALONGE 0 F SENIOR

9 30,16 106 AMAIA UNZU OLAIZ 0 F SENIOR

10 32,03 129 Mª VICTORIA FRIAS PEREZ 0 F SENIOR

11 32,13 125 DESIRÉ BOZAL NAVARRO 0 F SENIOR

12 32,13 113 BRENDA MATEO GONZALEZ 0 F SENIOR

13 32,13 107 ITZIAR CHICO PORRAS 0 F SENIOR

14 32,15 87 NOELIA VALERO CARNICERO 0 F SENIOR

15 32,15 148 LAURA MARINA CARNICERO 0 F SENIOR

16 33,58 116 MIRIAM  BARRANCO GÓMEZ 0 F SENIOR

17 33,58 124 CLARA CALONGE VIRTO 0 F SENIOR

18 35,13 144 LORENA RODRIGUEZ ALOSON 0 F SENIOR

19 35,53 114 CLARA MARTIN HERRERO 0 F SENIOR

20 42,48 154 JOANA PIREZ DIAZ 0 F SENIOR

21 43,43 155 LUISANA ALCALA PEREZ 0 F SENIOR

SENIOR FEMENINO  (5400 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:46



      

  Ayuntamiento de 

Quintana Redonda

             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 19,33 234 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA 0 M VETERANO A

2 19,51 246 JAVIER PETREŃAS 0 M VETERANO A

3 20,42 232 ALBERT REY TOMÁS 0 M VETERANO A

4 21,30 241 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ 0 M VETERANO A

5 21,49 201 DAVID  MARINA VERDE 0 M VETERANO A

6 22,29 235 JOSE ANGEL CERVERO LAFUENTE 0 M VETERANO A

7 23,11 248 ÓSCAR VERA LOSADA 0 M VETERANO A

8 23,30 233 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO GÓMEZ 0 M VETERANO A

9 24,42 243 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA FERNANDEZ 0 M VETERANO A

10 25,00 221 JOSE LUIS FRESNO FRESNO 0 M VETERANO A

11 26,13 236 LUIS ANGEL MUÑOZ MARIN 0 M VETERANO A

12 26,18 253 ALBERTO GARIJO LAGARTA 0 M VETERANO A

13 26,28 238 JOSE ANGEL LOPEZ SANCHEZ 0 M VETERANO A

14 26,42 249 EDUARDO  GONZÁLEZ ALCALDE 0 M VETERANO A

15 27,16 239 JORGE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 0 M VETERANO A

16 27,47 244 TOMÁS HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS 0 M VETERANO A

17 28,01 237 ÁNGEL ATIENZA CARREÑO 0 M VETERANO A

18 31,12 242 ALFONSO FLORES PEÑA 0 M VETERANO A

19 31,48 204 LUIS VICENTE  DE PABLO HERNÁNDEZ 0 M VETERANO A

20 32,06 245 FRANCISCO GABRIEL ALFARO GARCIA 0 M VETERANO A

21 35,56 206 DOMINGO  CARNICERO LAFUENTE 0 M VETERANO A

22 35,56 229 JUAN AYLAGAS OMEÑACA 0 M VETERANO A

23 48,59 218 ALFREDO CABRERIZO HERNANDEZ 0 M VETERANO A

VETERANO "A"  MASCULINO  (5400 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:47
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  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 11,04 275 MARY GARCIA GOMEZ 0 F VETERANO A

2 12,04 277 CRISTINA MOLINA ESPEJA 0 F VETERANO A

3 13,43 278 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS 0 F VETERANO A

4 14,33 257 MARIA JOSÉ  MANRIQUE SANZ 0 F VETERANO A

5 14,35 256 GLORIA  BACHILLER GIL 0 F VETERANO A

6 14,52 274 ELENA DE LA VILLA JIMENEZ 0 F VETERANO A

7 16,15 281 NATALIA ANDRES DEL RIO 0 F VETERANO A

8 16,16 280 MARTA SANZ ESCRIBANO 0 F VETERANO A

9 16,16 279 ELENA CASADO CORDOBES 0 F VETERANO A

10 19,50 273 YOLANDA CHACOBO YUBERO 0 F VETERANO A

11 21,52 283 ROCIO GALLARDO SANCHO 0 F VETERANO A

12 22,34 271 MARÍA DEL CARMEN BERROJO MARTÍNEZ 0 F VETERANO A

13 22,35 265 LAURA CABRERIZO PERLADO 0 F VETERANO A

14 22,35 260 EVA MARTINEZ BERROJO 0 F VETERANO A

VETERANO "A" FEMENINO  (2700 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:47
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  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 20,19 324 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ 0 M VETERANO B 

2 20,44 319 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO 0 M VETERANO B 

3 24,17 304 AURELIO BARRERA AZA 0 M VETERANO B 

4 24,24 317 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO 0 M VETERANO B 

5 25,20 316 FERNANDO MARTIN GONZALEZ 0 M VETERANO B 

6 25,49 309 ENRIQUE ARAGONES  BARRANCO 0 M VETERANO B 

7 25,56 308 JESUS VALENTIN FERNANDEZ TEJERO 0 M VETERANO B 

8 26,26 320 JOSE MIGUEL MARTINEZ GOMEZ 0 M VETERANO B 

9 26,41 312 FERNANDO MUÑOZ CALLE 0 M VETERANO B 

10 26,42 322 ENRIQUE TORO MARIN 0 M VETERANO B 

11 26,51 328 NARCISO HERNÁNDEZ MARINA 0 M VETERANO B 

12 27,16 282 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ MARINA 0 M VETERANO B 

13 27,18 318 ELADIO CARRAMIÑANA GARCÍA 0 M VETERANO B 

14 29,01 302 ANDRES HERNANDEZ CASADO 0 M VETERANO B 

15 29,50 326 JOSE PALOMAR ÁLVAREZ 0 M VETERANO B 

16 30,09 315 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE 0 M VETERANO B 

17 30,41 301 JAIME JUAN LOSADA CORREDOR 0 M VETERANO B 

18 32,21 305 GUSTAVO MARTINEZ BERROJO 0 M VETERANO B 

19 33,16 300 JOAQUÍN  EDO JIMENO 0 M VETERANO B 

20 35,13 311 ANDRES BACHO SOTILLOS 0 M VETERANO B 

21 35,55 342 MARTIN BELMONTE CARNICERO 0 M VETERANO B 

22 35,56 323 VÍCTOR M. ROMERO CARNICERO 0 M VETERANO B 

23 44,41 303 JUAN JOSE ALVARO ZAMORA 0 M VETERANO B 

VETERANO "B"  MASCULINO  (5400 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:47
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  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

1 12,54 356 MARIA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ GONZALO 0 F VETERANO B 

2 13,21 359 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA 0 F VETERANO B 

3 13,30 352 ROSA Mª CARNICERO DE VERA 0 F VETERANO B 

4 14,38 345 ESTHER GARCES ALONSO 0 F VETERANO B 

5 15,01 358 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

6 15,25 360 ASUN PINILLA LUCAS 0 F VETERANO B 

7 16,25 329 MARI CRUZ CORREDOR BARRANCO 0 F VETERANO B 

8 19,30 331 ANA  GÓMEZ LAFUENTE 0 F VETERANO B 

9 19,56 335 MARIA PAZ LOPEZ ROMERA 0 F VETERANO B 

10 22,09 343 BLANCA BLASCO CARNICERO 0 F VETERANO B 

11 22,50 341 MILAGROS GARCIA DIEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

12 22,52 363 ESTHER LABANDA BARRANCO 0 F VETERANO B 

13 22,53 337 PURIFICACION LABANDA LOPEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

14 22,55 346 ALBA MARINA MEDRANO 0 F VETERANO B 

15 22,55 330 PILAR  GÓMEZ LAFUENTE 0 F VETERANO B 

16 27,06 350 PILAR DE BLAS MUÑOZ 0 F VETERANO B 

17 27,16 349 Mª LUS CIRIANO DEL RIO 0 F VETERANO B 

18 27,16 348 MARIA LUISA ROMERO PEREZ 0 F VETERANO B 

VETERANO "B" FEMENINO  (2700 M.)

APELLIDOS

20:47
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             III Carrera Popular “DIEGO BARRANCO”

  QUINTANA REDONDA 

  21 de Julio de   2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE SEXO CAT

19 12,54 356 MARIA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ GONZALO 0 F VETERANO B 

22 13,21 359 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA 0 F VETERANO B 

25 13,30 352 ROSA Mª CARNICERO DE VERA 0 F VETERANO B 

31 14,38 345 ESTHER GARCES ALONSO 0 F VETERANO B 

33 15,01 358 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

34 15,25 360 ASUN PINILLA LUCAS 0 F VETERANO B 

43 16,25 329 MARI CRUZ CORREDOR BARRANCO 0 F VETERANO B 

46 19,30 331 ANA  GÓMEZ LAFUENTE 0 F VETERANO B 

52 19,56 335 MARIA PAZ LOPEZ ROMERA 0 F VETERANO B 

53 20,19 324 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ 0 M VETERANO B 

55 20,44 319 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO 0 M VETERANO B 

59 22,09 343 BLANCA BLASCO CARNICERO 0 F VETERANO B 

65 22,50 341 MILAGROS GARCIA DIEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

66 22,52 363 ESTHER LABANDA BARRANCO 0 F VETERANO B 

67 22,53 337 PURIFICACION LABANDA LOPEZ 0 F VETERANO B 

68 22,55 346 ALBA MARINA MEDRANO 0 F VETERANO B 

69 22,55 330 PILAR  GÓMEZ LAFUENTE 0 F VETERANO B 

72 24,17 304 AURELIO BARRERA AZA 0 M VETERANO B 

73 24,24 317 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO 0 M VETERANO B 

76 25,20 316 FERNANDO MARTIN GONZALEZ 0 M VETERANO B 

77 25,49 309 ENRIQUE ARAGONES  BARRANCO 0 M VETERANO B 

78 25,56 308 JESUS VALENTIN FERNANDEZ TEJERO 0 M VETERANO B 

APELLIDOS

ABSOLUTA  GENERAL

81 26,26 320 JOSE MIGUEL MARTINEZ GOMEZ 0 M VETERANO B 

83 26,41 312 FERNANDO MUÑOZ CALLE 0 M VETERANO B 

85 26,42 322 ENRIQUE TORO MARIN 0 M VETERANO B 

88 26,51 328 NARCISO HERNÁNDEZ MARINA 0 M VETERANO B 

89 27,06 350 PILAR DE BLAS MUÑOZ 0 F VETERANO B 

90 27,16 282 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ MARINA 0 M VETERANO B 

91 27,16 349 Mª LUS CIRIANO DEL RIO 0 F VETERANO B 

93 27,16 348 MARIA LUISA ROMERO PEREZ 0 F VETERANO B 

95 27,18 318 ELADIO CARRAMIÑANA GARCÍA 0 M VETERANO B 

104 29,01 302 ANDRES HERNANDEZ CASADO 0 M VETERANO B 

105 29,50 326 JOSE PALOMAR ÁLVAREZ 0 M VETERANO B 

108 30,09 315 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE 0 M VETERANO B 

110 30,41 301 JAIME JUAN LOSADA CORREDOR 0 M VETERANO B 

121 32,21 305 GUSTAVO MARTINEZ BERROJO 0 M VETERANO B 

123 33,16 300 JOAQUÍN  EDO JIMENO 0 M VETERANO B 

128 35,13 311 ANDRES BACHO SOTILLOS 0 M VETERANO B 

133 35,55 342 MARTIN BELMONTE CARNICERO 0 M VETERANO B 

135 35,56 323 VÍCTOR M. ROMERO CARNICERO 0 M VETERANO B 

169 44,41 303 JUAN JOSE ALVARO ZAMORA 0 M VETERANO B 20:42
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